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Ak-Chin Indian Community 
Brittany Allcott 
Community Events Coordinator 
Ak-Chin Indian Community 
Tel:  520-568-1067 
E-mail:  ballcott@ak-chin.nsn.us 
 
 
Cocopah Indian Tribe 
Jonathan Athens, Director of Communications 
Cocopah India Tribe 
14515 S Veterans Drive 
Somerton, AZ  85350 
Tel:  928-627-2102 ext. 14 
E-mail:  athensj@cocopah.com 
 
 
Colorado River Indian Tribes 
Wilene Fisher-Holt 
Colorado River Indian Tribes 
Museum/Cultural Resource Director 
1007 Arizona Avenue 
Parker, AZ 85344 
Tel:  928-669-8970 
Fax: 928-669-1925 
E-mail:  Wilene.Fisher-Holt@crit-nsn.gov 
 
 
Fort McDowell Yavapai Nation 
Raphael Bear 
Eagle View RV Resort 
Tel:  480-789-5316 
Fax :  480-789-5107 
E-mail:  rrbear@fmyn.com 
 
 
Fort Mojave Indian Tribe 
Shan Lewis 
Vice Chairman 
500 Merriman Avenue 
Needles, CA  92363 
Tel:  760-629-4591 
Fax:  760-629-5767 
E-mail:   shanlewis@fortmojave.com 
 
Fort Yuma-Quechan Tribe 
Allyson Collins 
EDA Specialist 
Quechan Indian Tribe 
PO Box 1899 
Yuma, AZ  85366 

Gila River Indian Community   
Alia Hauter, Marketing Manager 
Wild Horse Pass Development Authority 
5350 N 48th Street, Suite 210 
Chandler, AZ  85226 
Tel:  520-796-5389 ext 204 
Fax:  520-796-5543 
E-mail:  amaisonet@wildhorsepass.com 
 
Havasupai Tribe 
Tim Uqualla, Manager 
Havasupai Tourism Enterprise  
PO Box 160 
Supai, AZ  86435 
Tel:  928-448-2141 
Fax:  928-448-2551 
E-mail:  tim.uqualla@gmail.com 
 
 
Hopi Tribe 
Cliff Balenquah Qotsaquahu, Planner 
Hopi Tribe 
PO Box 123 
Kykotsmovi, AZ  86039 
Tel:  928-734-3244 
E-mail:  CQotsaquahu@hopi.nsn.us 
 
 
Hualapai Tribe 
Kurtis Shaul 
5001 Diamond Bar Road 
Peach Springs, AZ 86434 
Tel: 928-769-2419, ext. 214 
Fax: 928-769-2450 
E-mail:  Ruby_steele@grandcanyonresort.com  
 
 
Kaibab Band of Paiute Indians 
Danny Bulletts 
HC 6565, Box 2 
Fredonia, AZ  86022 
Tel: 928-643-7245 
Fax: 928-643-7260 
E-mail:  dbullettsjr@kaibabpaiute-nsn.gov 
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Navajo Nation 
Arval T. McCabe 
Navajo Nation Tourism 
PO Box 663 
Window Rock,  AZ  86515 
Tel:  928-810-8501 
Fax:   928-810-8500 
E-mail:   arval_m@yahoo.com 
 
 
Pascua Yaqui Tribe 
Maria Arvayo 
7474 S. Camino De Oeste 
Tucson, AZ  85746 
Tel: 520-879-6346 
Fax: 520-883-5014 
E-mail:  none 
 
 
Salt River Pima-Maricopa Indian Community 
Blessing McAnlis-Vasquez, Marketing Mgr 
10,005 E Osborn Road 
Scottsdale, AZ 85256 
Tel:  480-362-6636 
Fax:  480-362-5592 
E-mail:  blessing.mcanlis-vasquez@SRPMIC-
nsn.gov 
 
 
San Carlos Apache Tribe 
Sherrill Nelson 
PO Box 0 
San Carlos, AZ  85550 
Tel:  928-475- 2331 
Fax:  928-475- 2451 
E-mail:  sherrill.nelson@ped.scat-nsn.gov 
 
 
San Juan Southern Paiute Tribe 
Mary Preston, President 
PO Box 1989 
Tuba City, AZ  86045 
 
 
Tohono O’odham Nation 
Bernard Siquieros, Education Curator 
PO Box 837 
Sells, AZ  85634 
Tel:  520-383-0201 
Fax:  520-383-2872 
E-mail:   bernard.siquieros@tonation-nsn.gov 
 
 

Tonto Apache Tribe 
Roger Leslie 
GM, Mazatzal Hotel & Casino 
PO Box 1820 
Payson AZ 85547 
Tel: 928-474-6044 Ext. 6100  
Fax: 928-474-6044 
E-mail:  rleslie@777play.com 
 
 
White Mountain Apache Tribe 
Karl Hoerig, Museum Director 
PO Box 507 
207 Scout Road 
Fort Apache, AZ  85926-0710 
Tel:  928-338-4625 
Fax:  928-338-1716 
E-mail:  karlhoerig@hotmail.com 
 
 
Yavapai-Apache Nation 
Buddy Rocha, Jr., EDA Director 
2400 W Datsi Street 
Camp Verde, AZ  86322 
Tel: 928-649-6928 
E-mail:  brocha@yan-tribe.org 
 
 
Yavapai-Prescott Indian Tribe 
Jody Harwood  
Grace Hospitalities   
10827 S. 51st Street, Suite 102 
Phoenix, AZ 85044 
Tel:  602-359-1589 
E-mail:  jharwood@gracehospiitality.com 
 
 
Pueblo of Zuni  
Tom Kennedy, Tourism Director 
PO Box 339 
Zuni, NM  87327 
Tel: 505-782-7000 
Fax: 505-782-7002 
E-mail:  tkenne@ashiwi.org
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